Resultatliste - side 1/2

Landskappleiken i Vaga 2019

Fele C

F#LK
ORG
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Marius Westling Jsterdglenes
Spellmannslag

Signe Weider Skjesol Hedmark
Juniorspellmannsla
g, FolkOrg

Ragna Valde Sletten Vaga Spel- og
Dansarlag

Asmund Farstad Spelemannslaget
Fjelljom

Trygve Liahagen Hedmark
juniorspellmannslag
, FolkOrg

Jenny Aalborg Hedmark
juniorspellmannslag
, FolkOrg

Bendik Espenes Trendelag
Folkemusikklag

Ragnhild Grgna Lom Spel- og
dansarlag
William Rustad Sgr-Fron

Spelmannslag

Lina Brenden Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Robin Morken Oppdal Spell- og
dansarlag

Iselin Anna Aukrust Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Martin Westling Hedmark
Juniorspellmannsla
g, FolkOrg

Aste Sulheim Viken Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Froydis Emilia Olhans Follofeler, FolkOrg

78

75

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

61

58
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Fele C

16

17

17

19

20

20

22

Hannah Moira
Midtbg-Bruner

Ingrid Grgna

Magnhild Moen Helland

Jonathan Vide Jansson

Hanne Kjgk

Synne Kjgk

Eirunn Husby Nordstad
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Ostergy Spel- og
dansarlag, Bergen
juniorspelemannsla

g

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Follofeler, FolkOrg

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Bergen
juniorspelemannsla
g, FolkOrg

54

53

53

52

48

48

46
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